Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51969923   page 1
December 11, 2025 3:46 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Available in 2' x 4', 2' x 2' and 1' x 4' recessed versions
•	 Design friendly with (3) selectable color temperatures and (3) selectable lumen packages
•	 Up to 174 lm/W for maximum energy savings

December 11, 2025 3:46 PM
GRLED Selectable
Order Information  SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 22GRSCT3-F1-UNV
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Width/Length Series/ Trim (3) Door Frame Shielding
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABAF=FHWA and FTA projects funded
through October 1, 2026
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago  Rated
24=2' x 4'
22=2' x 2'
14=1' x 4'
GRSCT3=General Purpose
Selectable Lumen/CCT Troffer (2)
Standard=Flat White Steel Door (Leave
Blank) (4)
FA=Flush White Extruded Aluminum c/w
Spring Latch
RA=Regressed White Extruded Aluminum
FAN=Flush Natural Anodized Extruded
Aluminum
RAN=Regressed Natural Anodized
Extruded Aluminum
FAB=Flush Black Extruded Aluminum
RAB=Regressed Black Extruded Aluminum
F1=Pattern 12, Frosted Acrylic, 0.095" thick
F125=Pattern 12, Frosted Acrylic, 0.125" thick
A=Pattern 12, Clear Acrylic, 0.095" thick
A125=Pattern 12, Clear Acrylic, 0.125" thick
A19/156=Pattern 19, Clear Acrylic, 0.156" thick (5)
FGW080=Frosted Smooth Acrylic, 0.080" thick
A/WG=0.095" Pattern 12 Clear Acrylic Lens, with
Wireguard directly below lens
Notes